International DQHA
Championship 2011

Weanling Stallions Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
11  Aint Igotmybootson Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1 1 2 2
83 TQ My Mac Chocolate  Andrea Schmid Germany 6 6 5 7
262 (Too Cool For School)  Michael Middel Germany 2 3 3 3
265 Only lota Invitation Tina Ullbrich Germany 5 4 4 4
267 How Blue Can You Get Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 3 2 1 1
367 Hints Heaven Clou Tina Ullbrich Germany 4 5 7 5
371 (Zip Dee Revolution) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 7 7 6 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Yearling Stallions Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
18 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 1 1 1 2
81  Chipnology Susanne Flesch Germany 3 3 3 3
366 Only A Gentleman Tina Ullbrich Germany 2 2 2 1
478 SRN Specials Big Mac  Melanie Ulrich Germany 4 4 4 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

2 Year Old Stallions Open
Platzierung
Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
412 SR Son Of Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 1 1 1 1



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Aged Stallions Open
Platzierung
Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
279 Keep On Kruzin Melanie Orth Germany 1 1 1 1



Start Nr
13
160
266
317

Pferd
Green With Invy
Smooth N Cody
Aint It The Blues
My Rods Chipped

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Performance Halter Stallions Open

Vorsteller(in)
Alexandra Jagfeld
Volker Laves
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Schmid

Nat.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Englund Banister

Show 1
1

2
3
4

Platzierung

Show 2
2

1
3
4

Hottel
Show 3
1

3
2
4

Chilton Moore
Show 4
1

3
2
4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Grand and Reserve Champion Halter Stallions Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3
13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany GC RC RC
18 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany RC

412 SR Son Of Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany GC
160 Smooth N Cody Volker Laves Germany GC

266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany

Chilton Moore
Show 4
GC

RC



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Yearling Geldings Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
59 A Special Chocolate Linda Dederichs Germany 4 5 1 5
181 HLs Cool Running Hubertus Luering Germany 2 2 2 2
260 You Made My Day Michael Middel Germany 1 1 3 3
385 Movin To Victory Heidi Wolber Germany 3 3 4 1
416 Jaguar Fancy Motion Anne-Laurence Becart Belgium 5 4 5 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

2 Year Old Geldings
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
43  HC Follow Me Martina Braun Germany 1 1 1 1
98 HC Lets Go Julia Orth Germany 2 3 3 3

155 CL Zippos Good Bar Jan Christian Laves Germany 3 2 2 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

3 Year Old Geldings
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
22  Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Germany 4 4 4 4
233 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Germany 3 3 1 3
244  Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 1 1 3 1
364  Scotch Bar Obsession  Tina Ullbrich Germany 2 2 2 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Aged Geldings Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
17 CL Sail D Lark Volker Laves Germany 1 1 2 1
113 Invitations Old Gold Barbara Ceusters Belgium 3 2 5 2
177 HI Specials Moonboy Hubertus Luering Germany 2 3 1 3
192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 6 4 3 4
193 Mita Banjo Catharina E Snaell Sweden 7 7 7 6
253 Choco Pops Carine Monnard France 4 6 4 7
345 Burnin The Rall Christina Muenster Germany 5 5 6 5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Performance Halter Geldings Open

Platzierung
Tie Richter
Englund Banister Hottel Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
23  Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 3 2 2 3
234  One Shot Hot Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 4 4 4 4
281 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Germany 2 3 1 1
318 Ima Technical Tressy Carla Schmid Germany 1 1 3 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Grand and Reserve Champion Halter Geldings Open
Platzierung

Englund Banister Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3
17 CL Sail D Lark Volker Laves Germany GC GC RC
43  HC Follow Me Martina Braun Germany RC

177 HI Specials Moonboy Hubertus Luering Germany RC GC

Chilton Moore
Show 4
GC
RC



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Weanling Mares Open
Platzierung

Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
10  Lost My Sockstonite Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1 1 1 1
20 (InvestIn Lark Vegas) Angelina Siemon Germany 4 6
51  Dynamic In The Drift Carl Peter Fidler Germany 6 8 4 9
52  Driftn To Your Heart Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 5 3 5 4
53  Driftn To Be Dynamic Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 7
78  Hot Up The Party Arne Kuehn Germany 4 6 9 6

263  (My Perfect Princess) Michael Middel Germany 8 8
346 One Flawless Krymsun Dr. Peter Heer Germany 2 2 2 2
347 Leisuremoves Christina Muenster Germany 3 9 3
365 (GQ Shesahotgoodgirl) Tina Ullbrich Germany 7 5 8 7
370 (Jolutions Delight) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 9 7 3 5



Start Nr
47
58
67
106
162
178
255
309
354
452

Pferd
Cee Is For Cookie
A Scotch On Ice
Only Scotch For Me
Blacks Dressedby Tad
SR Dress Delicious
Specials Summertime
Only With Invitation
Chips Shiny Junebug
Only For My Pleasure
Greeninvitesromance

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Yearling Mares Open

Vorsteller(in)
Chantal Busing
Linda Dederichs
Melanie Eichhorn
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Hubertus Luering
Audrey Monnard
Sandra Schaub
Miriam Rohr
Sarah De Weerd

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
Netherlands

Kozlowski
Show 1

O ~NOWNEFEOPR~O®

Platzierung
Banister Hottel
Show 2  Show 3

9
1 4
9 3
4 5
8 7
2 1
5 6
6
7 8
3 2

Chilton Moore
Show 4

GO ~NOWhrDNODOLE



International DQHA
Championship 2011

2 Year Old Mares
Platzierung

Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
36  Onlyinthemoonshine Claudia Bingel ~ Germany 2 4 4 4
40 Blacks Tads Vantage Tom Calie Belgium 6 5 7 8
79  Centrisity Guenter Fischer Germany 1 1 1 1
142  Only Look At Me Madlen Krech Germany 9 6 9
215 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier Germany 4 2 2 2
251 Shez My Dreammachine Nicole Mittmann Germany 3 7 8 6
252  Zipped Scotch Summer Helga Hommel Germany 7 9 7
280 Me Skips League Julia Orth Germany 5 3 3 3
291 Bom Chica Wah Wah Brigitte Pot Netherlands 5
294  Five Times Lucky Girl Sabine Prause  Germany 8
304 MJ A Good Remedy Julia Scharf Germany 5
340 Last Zippin Girl Oliver Wehnes  Germany 8 9

374 CL Kay Cees Dixie Christin Thorenz Germany 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

3 Year Old Mares
Platzierung

Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
54  Diva Wears Prada Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 9 8 9
55 Call Me Cause Im Hot  Lisa Holz Germany 8
151 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Germany 4 4 6 8
156 SR Smoothaholic Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 5 1 1 2
158 My Own Revolution Volker Laves Germany 9 3 3 3
179 Dear Specials Dawn Hubertus Luering Germany 1 2 2 1
203 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany 7 5 9 4
310 Chips Foxy Hot Ginny  Sandra Schaub Germany 3 8 5 5
344  Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Germany 2 6 7 6
438  Absolutlyblue Eron Dampier Belgium 6 7 4 7



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Aged Mares
Platzierung
Tie Richter
Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
163 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 1 2 1 2
198 Elaine Dressed By Me  Franziska Suhr Germany 4 3 4 4
326  Skip Pine Pilot Julia Schuran Germany 5 5 5 5
341 Bma Easy Bar Starlight Oliver Wehnes Germany 3 4 3 3
453 Marlanas Hot Krymsun Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 2 1 2 1



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Performance Halter Mares
Platzierung

Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
35 Mebe Rageous Claudia Bingel Germany 1 2 2 1
48 Hot Rodden Carl Peter Fidler Germany 3 5 5 5
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 5 1 6 4
174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 6 6 4 2
188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 7 7 7 7
214  Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Germany 4 3 1 6
355 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 2 4 3 3



Start Nr
79
156
178
179
215

Pferd
Centrisity
SR Smoothaholic
Specials Summertime
Dear Specials Dawn
Callmea Krymsunkutie

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Grand and Reserve Champion Halter Mares Open

Vorsteller(in)
Guenter Fischer
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Hubertus Luering
Hubertus Luering
Torsten Haier

Nat.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Platzierung
Englund Banister Hottel
Showl Show?2 Show3
GC GC GC
RC
RC
RC

Chilton Moore
Show 4
GC

RC



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Get of Sire
Platzierung
Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Showl Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
160 Smooth N Cody Volker Laves Germany 2 2 1 2
237  Only Invitational Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 1 3 4 1
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 3 1 3 3
480 Leaguers Lil Chip Sandra Schaub Germany 4 4 2 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Produce of Dam

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat.
264 |ota Be An Asset Tina Ullbrich Germany
477  Sun Dawn Dancing Hubertus Luering Germany

479 Laduina Luca Uwe Lauer Germany

Kozlowski
Show 1
3
2
1

Platzierung
Banister Hottel
Show 2  Show 3

3 3
2 2
1 1

Chilton Moore
Show 4
3
1
2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Cutting Open
Scores

Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski Bordignon

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
89  Hickolenakat Melanie Georg Germany 65 67 70 66
117 Play Stylish Solanos Paul Derrez Netherlands 66 67,5 68 69
282 CD Dually Dolly Uwe Oser Germany 66,5 64,5 66 67
431 Ichin Poisen Oak Malte Doering Germany 71 72,5 72 72

475 Feather Named Sue Rene Opitz Germany 63 63 62 65



Start Nr
91
118
119
208
273
418
419
420
426
427
428
429
430
432
446
458
460
461

Pferd
Primetime Shorty
Lucky Smart Peppy
Seco Dinero
HS Sonitas Smartlena
Seven Champagnes
Boon B Back
Dmac Termintior
Joys Bobbie Cat
Little Lenas Spook
Spirit Of Got
Sly Aristocrat
Kiss My Cat
Smart Einie
Smooth Cats Style
Powder Puff Bob
Lena By Choice
Little CD
Smart And Good

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Cutting Open

Vorsteller(in)
Robert Georg
Paul Derrez
Paul Derrez
Santino Hagenbeck
Mirko Nuhn
Ruth Lindner
Frank Lindner
Wolfgang Domnick
Tim Van Ewijk
Tim Van Ewijk
Cor Van Ewijk
Malte Doering
Malte Doering
Juergen Doering
Uwe Niedostatek
Ute Holm
Sebastiaan Drossaerts
Sebastiaan Drossaerts

Nat.
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Scores

Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski Bordignon

Show 1
67
67
62
70
63
63
66
68
65
61
60
73
75
71
65
67
65
60

Show 2
67
66
61
70

63,5
65
64

68,5
63
61
63
72
74
73

65,5

64,5

63,5
62

Show 3
66
67
60
73
65
63

66,5
68
70,5
60
62
72
74
71
68,5
64
64
61

Show 4
67
67
61
68
63
63
67
68
65
62
63
73
75
70
67
66
62
62



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Cutting Open
Scores

Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski Bordignon

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
470 Mister Pep Nic Tino Barth Germany 68 69 70 69
471 Magtar Tino Barth Germany 62 64 63 64

472 Miss Pepto Dry Ute Holm Germany 69 69 69 70



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Working Cowhorse Open
Scores
Hottel Kozlowski Chilton Moore Bordignon

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
109 Wright To Reign Tom Calie Belgium 127.,5 134 137 133,5



Start Nr Pferd
42 Lil Peptorella
159 CI Silent Badger
41 Larues Imperialil
92 Calbars Proud Olena
473 Seven X Peppy
110 GB Glorious Sky

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Working Cowhorse Open

Vorsteller(in)
Sabine Brasche
Jan Christian Laves
Sabine Brasche
Herbert Stober
Sylvia G Bate
Tom Calie

Nat.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium

Hottel
Show 1
141
142.,5
137.,5
128.5
1255
61

Scores

Kozlowski Chilton Moore Bordignon
Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

141,5 143 141
138,5 143 138,5

141 140 138
126,5 125 128
124,5 126,5 130,5

62 67 66



Start Nr
34
71
74
109
134
186
211
212
216
222
288
300
331
339
383
394
396
404
440

Pferd
Bo Cherie Cat
Diamante Dun It
Shaggys Playboy
Wright To Reign
Nifty Breezin Whiz
Independent Rooster
Trudy Sailor Bar
llibe Big
Nitas Big Roothy
BR Sweet Power
PQH Look Im Red
Pipers Little Step
Double Smoke Dunit
Big Rodeo Rooster
Whiz Cielo
KK Sophies Big Deal
Sophies Little Jewel
KHM Cody Fritz Chex
Mr Ruff Enterprise

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Reining Open

Vorsteller(in)
Marcus Berthold
Emanuel Ernst
Lena Felder
Tom Calie
Alexander Eck
Oliver Salzmann
Henry Kuehnel
Henry Kuehnel
Kim Hartmann
Silvia Heinen
Uwe Pfeiffer
Markus Suechting
Oliver Stein
Oliver Wehnes
Markus Zweverink
Daniel Klein
Daniel Klein
Emanuel Ernst
Elias Ernst

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Banister Englund Kozlowski

Scores

Show 1l Show?2

64,5
72,5
67,5
63,5
70
71,5
70,5
69,5
68
61
68,5
70,5
72
70
73

0
67,5
72,5
69,5

62,5
71,5
67,5
62,5
69,5
70,5
70,5
67,5
66,5
65
68,5
68
72
70
72,5
0
70,5
71
69

Show 3

67
69

63,5
69

69
0
0

68,5
71

68,5
69,5
68,5

Tie Richter

Hottel
Show 4
64,5
71

64
68,5

68
0
0

69,5
70,5

67,5
69
68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Reining Open

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat.
462 Lets Bertie Up Thomas Grefenhaus Germany
464 Charleys Smart Clou Hardy Brueske Germany

466  Sailin Playboy Jana Kuenkler Germany

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Hottel
Show1l Show?2 Show3 Show 4

67,5 68 67 67
65 65
73 72 72 72



Start Nr
15
25
32
64
92
100
110
111
159
165
190
221
225
226
232
245
247
259

Pferd

Sheza Custom Crome

Sasha Whiz
Diabolical Genius
Matty Snapper Bar
Calbars Proud Olena
Little Steppin Lena
GB Glorious Sky
SP Black Catalyst
Cl Silent Badger
Chick Enterprise
Smart Chico Boy
BR Dark Whiz
Zimfandel Pine
Niftys Starlight

Zar Jac

Turbo Booster Whiz
Hollys Sweetest
Cielo Nic

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Vorsteller(in)
Daniel Kalk
Gerd Mutscheller
Marcus Berthold
Alexander Eck
Herbert Stober
Sabrina Adorf
Tom Calie
Tom Calie
Jan Christian Laves
Niklas Ludwig
Anna Seger
Oliver Stein
Siegfried Barbara
Siegfried Barbara
Nina Lill
Maike Hoeschler
Thomas Grefenhaus
Mike Mohlberg

Nat.

Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore

Show 1l Show?2

66,5
0

0

64

0

0

69
69,5
69,5
69
69
71
69,5

70
64
67,5
68

67,5

66,5
68

Scores
Tie Richter

Show 3

67,5
69,5
64
66
67
64
67
63,5

71
67
66

65,5
69,5

Show 4

66,5
69
64,5
65,5
66,5
63
67,5
64

70
66,5
66

65,5
70



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4

272 Remins Chicita Mirko Nuhn 69 68,5

297 FP Mr Big Heike Rieks 61,5 60,5 65 64
313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf 66 63 67 67,5
323 Grays Eldorado Bernd Schubert 62 58

329 Wrangle Chic Oliver Stein 67,5 66 0 0
330 Canto Del Gallo Oliver Stein 71 70,5 70 68,5
335 Sr Frosty Smoke Laura Stein 62,5 65,5

342 Lil Ruf Bandit Oliver Wehnes 70,5 70 68,5 68,5
351 Awesome Pale Boy Alexander Ripper 70 69,5

352 Okendokie Alexander Ripper 68 68

358 SSR Gunsmoke Olena Stephan Rohde 70,5 69,5

395 Whiz A Banjo Daniel Klein 63 63

397 JBGInOnTop Verena Klein 71,5 71 70 69,5
398 Hickorys Ricochet Verena Klein 71 70 67 67
399 Olena Joe Cody Verena Klein 72 71 69 69
403 KHM Boogie Chex Emanuel Ernst 69,5 69 68,5 68
447  Smart Spookster Nico Hoermann 73 72,5

449 TC Sinatra Daniel Klein 69,5 69 67,5 67,5



Start Nr
455
456

Pferd
Nics Peppy Train
Shine Way

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Reining Open

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
Sylvia Jaeckle 0 0 66,5 66
Lars Astrom 70,5 70,5 0 0



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Western Riding Open

Scores

Englund Banister Hottel Kozlowski
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show3 Show4

39 Big Time To Shine Sandra Schaub Germany 63,5
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 71
355 Invitation Tonite Ben Fisher Switzerland 64

64,5 62 62,5
69 69,5 68
68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Western Riding Open

Platzierung
Banister
Banister Hottel Chilton Moore Kozlowski
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Germany 70 69,5 69 71
Bartholatus
24  Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus ~ Germany 71 69,5 69 67,5
27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Germany 67 66 69 68
Bartholatus
76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 67,5 68
108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 66 67
131 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 68 67,5
159 CI Silent Badger Volker Laves Germany 65,5 66,5
183 Disavowed Matteo Sala Italy 76 74,5 73,5 73
188 Harmonie In Motion ~ Mario Seebacher Switzerland 66,5 62,5 66,5 67,5
214  Zips Radical Cutie Torsten Haier Germany 69,5 65 0 0
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 68,5 69 71 69
313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf Germany 65 64,5
324 Ima Frosty Sam Ralf Schulz Germany 58 58
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 68 67,5 68,5 72
362 Wrap And Roll Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 68,5 68,5 68,5 67
368 Chips Hot Charleen  Charleen Von- Germany 65 63

Kolpinski



Start Nr
23
24
27
50
108
112
138
147
159
183
188
214
237
266
317
356
362
379

Pferd
Marlanas Promotor
Wonder Fritz
Cocky Tabuluga
Cee Taris Sunshine
Hot Blazing Times
Secondary Asset
Investing Wisely
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Cl Silent Badger
Disavowed
Harmonie In Motion
Zips Radical Cutie
Only Invitational
Aint It The Blues
My Rods Chipped
Technical Nat Image
Wrap And Roll
Pryamos

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Western Riding Open

Vorsteller(in)
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Silke Woitaschek
Rebekka Blumer
Peggy De Kraa
Bjoern Kurzrock
Janine Kupfer
Volker Laves
Matteo Sala
Mario Seebacher
Torsten Haier
Sylvia Jaeckle
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Schmid
Philipp Roos
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Jonathan Vine-Hall

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Netherlands
United Kingdom

Scores
Tie Richter
England Hottel Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Show 1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
70,5 68 69 68
67 69 70 68,5
71 68,5 67 66,5
70,5 70 69,5 70
59,5 58,5
72,5 72 72 72,5
71,5 73 72,5 73
67 67,5 70,5 69
61 61,5 66,5 66
0 0 73 73,5
65 60,5
67 66,5 66,5 66
64 63,5 68 68
70 69 73,5 72
69 69,5 71 69
58 55 68,5 67,5
69 68,5 69 67,5
71 68 67,5 66,5



Start Nr
49
56
86
107
134
166
174
184
196
213
233
241
276
281
311
316
345
361
389

Pferd
Fritz On Sailor
Good But Hot
Hot Dark N Dynamic
SL Platinosmart
Nifty Breezin Whiz
SH Zips Sweetpassion
Hunt The Terms
Krymsun Kinetics
Get Dressed Kaylee
Hot Krymsuns Choice
Mr Late Nite
Oh So Potential
Myster Dress Code
Me Skip It Hot
Green With Zippo
Investets Hotkrymsun
Burnin The Rail
My Zippers Good
Open My Zipper

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Trail Horse Open

Reiter
Julia Keck
Lisa Holz
Lilian Fry
Sascha Ludwig
Alexander Eck
Anna Limmer-Hanebeck
Linda Leckebusch
Matteo Sala
Helga Hommel
Torsten Haier
Nicole Jeske
Mirko Mueller
Mauro Fungo
Julia Orth
Sandra Schaub
Andrea Schmid
Christina Muenster
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Manuela Witt

Nat.

Germany
Germany

United Kingdom

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Netherlands
Switzerland

Scores
Tie Richter
Chilton Moore Hottel Englund Banister
Show 1 Show2 Show3 Show4
68 69,5 71 67,5
62 65,5 69,5 70,5
66,5 67 70 70
68 67,5 71,5 70
67,5 67,5 68 67,5
56 59,5 56 55,5
62,5 61
60,5 67 65 68
67 68 66 67
68 69,5
64,5 67 67 66,5
62,5 66,5 66,5 67
62,5 67,5 0 0
72 70,5 63 65
60 63 69,5 69,5
65,5 66,5 74 71,5
71 70,5 66,5 67
70,5 68,5 63,5 66
55 58,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Trail Horse Open

Scores
Kozlowski  Banister Hottel  Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

5 El Dorado Wind Gerd Mutscheller Germany 66,5 64

13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 68 67

27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 68,5 67,5 65 65
50 Cee Taris Sunshine Silke Woitaschek Germany 69 66

68  Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Germany 70 67 68 68
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 72 70,5 69 67,5
120 Undeniably Maidtowin  Alain Delvaux Belgium 69 66 64,5 65,5
130 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany 69 68,5 66,5 67
147 Shesa Joe Reed Babe Janine Kupfer Germany 65 62,5 67 67
160 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 63 60,5 63 60,5
164 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Germany 65 64 67,5 67,5
183 Disavowed Matteo Sala Italy 68,5 67 0 0
188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 65,5 63,5 66 63
189 Veys Leaguer Sylvia Seebacher Switzerland 59 61 65 62
214  Zips Radical Cutie Torsten Haier Germany 70 69,5 67,5 67
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 72,5 70,5 68 70
293 Radical Princess Sabine Prause Germany 70,5 66 0 0
317 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany 73 69,5 66,5 65



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Trail Horse Open
Scores

Kozlowski Banister Hottel Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
318 Ima Technical Tressy  Andrea Schmid Germany 65 61,5 69 64,5
341 Bma Easy Bar Starlight Oliver Wehnes Germany 70 66,5 68 66,5
356 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 0 0 70,5 71,5
362 Wrap And Roll Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 68,5 66,5 67 66
368 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von-Kolpinski Germany 69 67,5
379 Pryamos Jonathan Vine-Hall United Kingdom 64 64 68,5 69,5
384 Pass Me Twice Indra Wilhelm-Girsig Germany 65 63 65,5 67
387 Diva Donna Alexander Eck Germany 69,5 69 71 71

467 Huntin A Dream Anne Osterhammel Germany 43 50



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Trail Horse Open

Scores
Chilton Moore Hottel Banister Kozlowski
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show3 Show4

13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 66,5 69

23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 67 66,5 61,5 63
39 Big Time To Shine Sandra Schaub Germany 59,5 61
57  Techniques Pleasure Silvia Dietzel Germany 60,5 60,5 0 0
68  Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Germany 65,5 65,5 64 64
86  Hot Dark N Dynamic Lilian Fry United Kingdom 60,5 63

87  Surely Be Blazin Linda Leckebusch Germany 67,5 67

107 SL Platinosmart Sascha Ludwig Germany 64,5 59 61,5 61,5
108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 68 66 60,5 64
125 Mr Special Feeling Susanne Karg Switzerland 61,5 58,5 65 64,5
157 CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long Germany 48 51
160 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 67 68,5 66,5 66,5
174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 68 70

185 Make A Good Wish Matteo Sala Italy 66,5 68 58,5 60,5
189 Veys Leaguer Sylvia Seebacher Switzerland 64,5 65,5 56,5 57
196 Get Dressed Kaylee Helga Hommel Germany 66 68 61 59,5
241 Oh So Potential Mirko Mueller Germany 63 62,5 70,5 70,5
253 Choco Pops Guylaine Deschenes Italy 64,5 66



Start Nr
279
293
311
316
319
333
341
343
345
361
467

Pferd
Keep On Kruzin
Radical Princess
Green With Zippo
Investets Hotkrymsun
Ready For Hotrod
Fashion Zippo Pine
Bma Easy Bar Starlight
Good Catch Carter
Burnin The Rail
My Zippers Good
Huntin A Dream

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Trail Horse Open

Vorsteller(in)
Melanie Orth
Sabine Prause
Sandra Schaub
Andrea Schmid
Gabi Kelch
Liz Stors
Oliver Wehnes
Alicia Welsman
Christina Muenster
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Anne Osterhammel

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Luxembourg
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Netherlands
Germany

Chilton Moore
Show 1
65,5
69
61,5
72,5
65,5
68
69,5
57,5
70,5
68
67

Scores
Hottel
Show 2 Show 3
67,5
71 0
61,5 68
70,5 71
63,5 61,5
70
69,5 68
55
69,5 59,5
67 61,5
66,5

Banister Kozlowski

Show 4

0
68,5
71,5
61,5

69,5

59,5
64



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Western Pleasure Open
Platzierung

Banister Kozlowski Chilton Moore Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
8 Surely Be N Impulse Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 3 3 4 5
22  Doubleoak Jackson  Angelina Siemon  Germany 12 6
35 Mebe Rageous Claudia Bingel Germany 8 7
56 Good But Hot Mark Shaffer United Ste 9 7 8
86  Hot Dark N Dynamic Jessica March United Kingdom 8 3
99 FR Dark Technique Birgit Groenewold Germany 9

139 Zipped N Certain Peer Kraack Germany 7 6 2 4
184 Krymsun Kinetics Matteo Sala Italy 1 1 1 2
233  Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Germany 11 11
277 Famous Chip Mark Shaffer United Ste 2 2
306 M;jDressed For Jazz Arne Kuehn Germany 8 9
338 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Wir Germany 6 7
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 6 10
355 Invitation Tonite Ben Fisher Switzerlan 4 5
407 Get Some Sleep Mark Shaffer United States 3 1
438 Absolutlyblue Eron Dampier Belgium 10 12

453 Marlanas Hot Krymsur Hubertus Jagfeld  Germany 5 4 5 9



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Western Pleasure Open

Platzierung
Banister  Hottel Kozlowski  Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 3 2 3 2
76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 4 1 2 4
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 5 4 6 5
113 Invitations Old Gold Barbara Ceusters Belgium 6 7 8 8
122  Dont Skip It Up Mark Shaffer United States 1 3 1 1
138 Investing Wisely Peer Kraack Germany 2 5 5 3
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 8 8 4 6
387 Diva Donna Alexander Eck Germany 7 6 7 7



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Western Pleasure Open
Platzierung

Hottel Chilton Moore Englund Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
6 Chase Me Tonite Mirko Mueller Germany 3 1 1 1
8 Surely Be N Impulse Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 4 5
56  Good But Hot Mark Shaffer United States 2 4 6 2
80 Dressed To Be Best Arne Kuehn Germany 1 2 2 3
87  Surely Be Blazin Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 9

115 Glow By Night Barbara Ceusters Belgium 9
185 Make A Good Wish Matteo Sala Italy 5 7
234  One Shot Hot Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 9 6 9 6
238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 7 7

240 Saturdaynightkrymsun  Sophia Raschat Germany 3 5
244  Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 8 7 8 8
345 Burnin The Rall Christina Muenster Germany 8

w
N
N

450 Desired Asset Hubertus Jagfeld  Germany 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Platzierung

Banister Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
7 A Krymsun Career Mirko Mueller Germany 7 1 6 5
12 Hes Talkin Dirty Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 8 4 8 2
48 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 9
55 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 4 8
144 Flashy All The Time Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany 1 3 7 1
157 CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long Germany 5
166 SH Zips Sweetpassion Anna Limmer-Hanebeck Germany 3 9
174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 7 2 9
231 Sucha Sweet Machine Johanna Bernadett Jablonowski Germany 8 3 4
236 Nite Fever Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 6
279 Keep On Kruzin Melanie Orth Germany 4 2 7
306 Mj Dressed For Jazz Arne Kuehn Germany 2 5 1 3
316 Investets Hotkrymsun  Andrea Schmid Germany 6
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 9 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Hunter Under Saddle
Platzierung

Banister Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1 3 2 1

76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 2 1 1 2
116 Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters Belgium 4 5 4 4
189 Veys Leaguer Sylvia Seebacher Switzerland 7 6 6 6
298 Kidding The Kid Colin Rietdijk Netherlands 5 4 5 5
433 My Technical Toolbar Marlies Maathuis Netherlands 6 7

450 Desired Asset Sophia Raschat  Germany 3 2 3 3



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Green Hunter Under Saddle Open
Platzierung

Banister Englund Chilton Moore Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
37 WB Riverdance Assja Boje Germany 4
48 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 9
55 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 7 6
116 Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters Belgium 3 7
157 CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long Germany 4
174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 5 4 9 2
197 Gators Angeleyes Anika Pauls Germany 8
231 Sucha Sweet Machine Johanna Bernadett = Germany 1 8
Jablonowski
235 My Final Promise Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 4 5
244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 2 8 3
279 Keep On Kruzin Melanie Orth Germany 6 1 6
306 Mj Dressed For Jazz  Arne Kuehn Germany 1 2 1
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 2 9
316 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Germany 8 3
345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 5 5 9
450 Desired Asset Sophia Raschat Germany 7 6 3 7



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Hack Open
Platzierung

Kozlowski Hottel Chilton Moore Banister

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1l Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
281 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Germany 1 2 1 1
314 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Germany 2 1 2 3

337 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Germany 3 3 3 2



